Advisors Contact List										5/30/2012
Online majors and minors

Undergraduate
Majors

Online General Education Advisor/Non Resident
Nicole Dunn
DunnN@cwu.edu
OnlineAdvisor@cwu.edu

B.S. Interdisciplinary Studies: Social Sciences Online Advisor
Nicole Dunn
DunnN@cwu.edu
OnlineAdvisor@cwu.edu

B.A. Law & Justice-starting summer 2012
	Cody Stoddard
	509-963-3252
stoddardc@cwu.edu

B.A. Psychology Online Advisor/Major and Minor
	Sara Bender (contact by e-mail only)
benders@cwu.edu

B.A. Sociology Online Advisor/Major and Minor 
Mike Mulcahy
509-963-3836
mulcahym@cwu.edu

B.A.S. Information Technology and Administrative Management
 Online Advisor 
Lori Braunstein                                       	Laurie Stehle
509-963-3070				509-963-2228
braunstl@cwu.edu    			stehlel@cwu.edu

B.S. Information Technology and Administrative Management
	Elizabeth Henry, Department Secretary	Robert Trumpy, Program Academic Advisor
	509-963-2611					509-963-1876
	Elizabeth.henry@cwu.edu			trumpyr@cwu.edu
	

[bookmark: _GoBack]B.S. Paramedicine (Hybrid)
	Keith Monosky
	509-963-1098 or 509-963-1145
	monoskyk@cwu.ed







Minors

Administrative Management
Elizabeth Henry, Department Secretary
509-963-2611	
Elizabeth.henry@cwu.edu	

Family Studies 
	Duane Dowd
	509-963-2791
	dowdd@cwu.edu

Latino & Latin American Studies (LLAS) 
Chris Schedler
509-963-3432
schedlerc@cwu.edu

Law and Justice
Cody Stoddard
	509-963-3252
stoddardc@cwu.edu

Psychology
Sara Bender (contact by e-mail only)
benders@cwu.edu

Retail Management & Technology
Elizabeth Henry, Department Secretary
509-963-2611	
Elizabeth.henry@cwu.edu	

Sociology
Mike Mulcahy
509-963-3836
mulcahym@cwu.edu


Graduate Programs

M.S. Health & Physical Education: Athletic Administration (hybrid)
	Rick Unruh
	509-963-1929
	unruhr@cwu.edu

M.S. Health & Physical Education: Teaching Physical Education and Health (hybrid)
	Kirk Mathias
	509-963-1051
	mathiask@cwu.edu

M.Ed. Higher Education (to BOT May or June for program to be offered Fall 2012) Self Support
	Henry Williams
	509-963-1415
	williamh@cwu.edu

M.Ed. Instructional Leadership-Henry Williams (for Fall 2012 delivery)
Henry Williams
	509-963-1415
	williamh@cwu.edu

M.Ed. Literacy (approved for Fall 2012)
	Sharryn Walker
	509-963-2133
	swalker@cwu.edu

M.Ed. School Administration (approved for Spring 2012)
	Henry Williams
	509-963-1415
	williamh@cwu.edu

M.Ed. Special Education (approved for Fall 2012)
	Carol Butterfield
	509-963-1480
	butterfc@cwu.edu
	Dan Fennerty 
	509-963-2255
	fennertyd@cwu.edui


Certificate Programs

Global Literacy Development Certificate (approved for Summer 2012)
	Judy Backlund
	509-963-1715
	backlundju@cwu.edu

Library Media Endorsement
	Henry Williams
	509-963-1415
	williamh@cwu.edu
Stephanie Harris, Department Secretary
509-963-1751
sharris@cuw.edu

Reading Endorsement Certificate
	Sharryn Walker
	509-963-2133
	swalker@cwu.edu

Degree Programs under development

BS Social Services- Kandee Cleary
MS Information Technology- Robert Lupton anticipated for Fall 2012

